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Monkey Farts Fragrance 
Lot# 2404005659 
Country of Origin: USA 
Manufacture Date: 06/2024 
Expiration Date: 06/2027 
 
Packaging: Amber glass bottles, aluminum bottles, BPA-free jugs, drums 
Applications: Skincare, Soap Manufacturing, Candles 
 
 

Characteristic Specification Result 
Color Yellow conform 
Specific Gravity at 25°C 0.9185-0.9285 0.9239 
Refractive Index at 20°C 1.4433-1.4533 1.4487 
      
   
EU Fragrance List CAS NO Percentage 
Acetyl Cedrene 32388-55-9 0.0596 
Amy Cinnamal 122-40-7 0.0306 
Benzaldehyde 100-52-7 0.0208% 
Benzyl Salicyclate 118-58-1 0.1690% 
Beta-Caryophyllene 87-44-5 0.0249% 
Citral 5392-40-5 0.0761% 
Citronellol 106-22-9 0.0366% 
Citrus Aurantium Dulcis Flower Oil 8028-48-6 0.8696 
Citrus Aurantium Dulcis Peel Oil 8008-57-9 0.8696 
Coumarin 91-64-5 0.1828% 
Eugenol 97-53-0 0.0506% 
Geraniol 106-24-1 0.0286% 
Hexyl Cinnamal 101-86-0 0.1805 
Linalool 78-70-6 0.3316 
Linalyl Acetate 115-95-7 0.0701% 
Menthol 89-78-1 0.0452% 
Rose Ketone delta-Damascone 57378-68-4 0.0232% 
Terpineol alpha-Terpineol 98-55-5 0.2071% 
Vanillin 121-33-5 0.2482% 

   
Restricted Ingredient List CAS No Percentage 
Pink Grapefruit Essential Oil Florida Type 8016-20-4 1.0 - 5.0 
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Linalool 78-70-6 0-1 
Cyclamen Aldehyde 103-95-7 0-1 
Lyral 31906-04-4 0-1 
Coumarin 91-64-5 0-1 
Hexyl Cinnamic Aldehyde 101-86-0 0-1 
Benzyl Salicyclate 118-58-1 0-1 
Citral 95 5392-40-5 0-1 
Triplal 68737-61-1 0-1 
Eugenol 97-53-0 0-1 
Citronellol 98% 106-22-9 0-1 
Geraniol BJ 106-24-1 0-1 
Benzaldehyde 100-52-7 0-1 
Methyl Octin Carbonate 111-80-8 0-1 

 

Shelf life is guaranteed for two years from time of manufacture when stored in 
original, unopened container between 59° F to 86°F and protected from light. Shay and 
Company diligently sources and provides the highest quality ingredients, but it is the 
customer’s responsibility to ensure the products purchase from Shay and Company 
meets their expectations. Any additional testing will be the responsibility of the 
customer. 

 


